

NB NO - 1626

Tinack-Pus Astok Chowk To Harisan Tola Ho.
The Kupali Sarpan.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMMSY-NOB-BAPP-361

Madheburra

DIVISION

Gamhariya

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Mandur Kurnas.

ABSTRACT OF COST

(~~For Road & Drainage~~)

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

मालक
र्य रि

30)

पद
गस

CS

ध

धि

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/85 Benchmark pillar					
Qty = 4.00 Nos - wide 2 - 17					
@ Rs 41612.94/Nos - B =					18452.00
2/86 Reference pillar					
Qty = 14.00 Nos - wide 2 - 17					
@ Rs 2111.18/Nos - B =					29557.00
3/87 clearing & grubbing Road land					
Qty = 2.10 Hect - wide 2 - 17					
@ Rs 59228.52/Hect - B =					124380.00
4/88 Comp of Embankment (lead 100 m)					
Qty = 5249.278 m ³ - wide 2 - 28					
@ Rs 149.70/m ³ - B =					785817.00
5/89 Comp of Embankment (lead 100 m)					
Qty = 2041.385 m ³ - wide 2 - 28					
Unit = 2030.43 m ³ @ Rs 209.90/m ³ - B =					426187.00
6/90 Comp of subgrade & leather sh					
Qty = 6330.12 m ³ - wide 2 - 18					
2275.00 m ³ - wide 2 - 24					
8605.12 m ³					
Unit = 8604.30 m ³ @ Rs 211.68/m ³ - B =					1821485.00
7/91 Comp of CRB Cr-F					
Qty = 2599.986 m ³ - wide 2 - 19					
@ Rs 3095.19/m ³ - B =					8047451.00
8/92 Comp of CRB Cr-3					
Qty = 996.335 m ³ - wide 2 - 21					
@ Rs 3797.23/m ³ - B =					3783313.00
9/93 pro. Prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty = 10984.29 m ² - wide 2 - 22					
@ Rs 56.21/m ² - B =					617425.00

Continuation

B = 1,56,54,067.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/106 600mm circular					
Qty = 2.00 Nos - width 2					
	Q# 5072.64/Nos				10145.28
2/107 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
Qty = 2.00 Nos - width 2					
	Q# 6999.21/Nos				13998.42
1/108 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty = 2.00 Nos - width 2					
	Q# 4945.50/Nos				9891.00
4/109 Road Markings (B/Surface)					
Qty = 580.00 m ² - width 2					
	Q# 742.67/m ²				430749.00
3/110 Road Markings (Pee Surface)					

74y = 120.00 m ² - side g - 2g			
@ \$ 842.25 / m ² - g =	101070.00		
24/11 Planting of trees & there Maint			
04y = 290.00 Nos - side g - 2g			
@ \$ 902.08 / Nos - g =	261603.20		
Add @ 12-f. GST @ 1% L. less (+)	b = 2803160.20		
Add @ 10-f. S. Fee — (+) b =	311164.20		
	b = 2,46,177,093.20		
Less 0.01 % Below — (-) b =	2468.20		
	b = 2,46,174,625.00		
Less previous bill pay (-)	b = 1,52,04,046.20		
Total b =	94,70,579.20		

~~Shree Shree~~
19/03/25

Continuation
AE